105000019301

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



000046478480

02/22/05-01022--019 **130.00

2005 FEB 22 PM 1: 58
SECRETARY OF STATE

65-19301

CNT Holdings LLC 1140 Southland Rd. Venice, FL 34293 (941) 408-0734

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sirs;

Attached are the required documents and filing fee necessary to register the above mentioned corporation. A check in the amount of \$130.00 is enclosed also. I can be reached at the above address and telephone number.

Thank you.

Yours truly,

Charles Terry

CT/sm

Enclosures

TILED 2005 FEB 22 PM 1: 58 SEPRETASSEE.FLORIBA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	stration Section ion of Corporations					
SUBJECT: CNT Holdings LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)						
	·	* * */				
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.				
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:				
	Charles Terry					
	(Name of Person)	_			
CNT Holdin		(Firm/Company)	**************************************	V		
114	10 Southland Rd					
		(Address)				
	Venice Fl. 34293 (City/State and Zip Code)					
	, •	• •				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
Charles Terry	/	at (941) 408-0734				
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number)			
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:					
□ \$125.00 Fil	ing Fee Ø \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy) (additional copy) (Certified Copy)			
	STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	MAILING AI Registration So Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl	DDRESS: SEction SSECTION OF THE PART OF TH			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CNT Holdings LLC			
OITT TOIGHIGG ELEC			
ARTICLE II - Addre The mailing address a	·	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1140 Southland Rd		1140 Southland Rd	
THE COUNTRY OF THE		1140 Couthana Na	
Venice FL. 34293 ARTICLE III - Regis		Venice FL 34293 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	
Venice FL. 34293 ARTICLE III - Regis The name and the Flor		Venice FL 34293	
Venice FL. 34293 ARTICLE III - Regis The name and the Flor	ida street address o	Venice FL 34293 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	
Venice FL. 34293 ARTICLE III - Regis The name and the Flor	ida street address o	Venice FL 34293 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: of the registered agent are:	
Venice FL. 34293 ARTICLE III - Regis The name and the Flor	ida street address on ald Hogarth Capri Isles Blvd	Venice FL 34293 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: of the registered agent are:	
Venice FL. 34293 ARTICLE III - Regis The name and the Flor	ida street address on ald Hogarth Capri Isles Blvd	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: of the registered agent are:	

Registered Agent's Signature

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

2005 FEB 22 PM 1: 58

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u> Me:</u> 'MGR" = Manaş 'MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:
MGR		Charles Terry
	<u> </u>	
	· ·	
······································		
Use attachment	if necessary)	
NOTE: An add	litional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:	
•		/
	/h	he Jones
	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	·
	Charle;	Temy
	Typed	or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)